PK Orca Bratislava

MAJSTROVSTVA SRV DP V BAZENE , 1.KOLO SP V DP

Prihlaska

Bratislava (SVK) 14.2.2020

Vypis podla plavcov

Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava

50m bazén (50m)

ORCAB /BAO/SVK

SVK13863
SVK21549
SVK12951
SVK17120
SVK19311
SVK22749
SVK16946
SVK19916
SVK21286
SVK19752
SVK19841
SVK16598
SVK11538
SVK19622
SVK16602
SVK17243
SVK16990
SVK17239
SVK23130
SVK15804
SVK23821
SVK17258
SVK13697
SVK19432
SVK15436
SVK14660
SVK17238
SVK17255
SVK18406
SVK13874
SVK18424
SVK19835
SVK21287
SVK18407
SVK23176
SVK11552
SVK12224
SVK17119
SVK22006
SVK11506
SVK20651
SVK18408
SVK23152

Adamek Lukas
Bena Ondrej
Benedek Alan
Bohac Richard
Bohacovéa Katarina
BoSanska Svetlana
BoSansky Bohu$
Brisuda Alexander
Buzekova Alica
Cékova Alzbeta
Cebikova Nina
Cech Dalibor Jozef
Dinkova Michaela
Dubc¢ékova Janka
Durigova Jaroslava
Fekete Samuel
Gavran Lea
Godarsky Simon
Grmanova Laura
Grozajova Lea
Hanacek Tomas
Hornakovéa Nadine
lvanusykova Monika
Jakubcové Bianka
Jakubec Jakub
Janovjak Nicolas
Javor€ik Jakub
Jedlicka Adam
Kacéani Adrian
Kacéani Lukas
Kajan Maxim
Kleinert Richard
Klimentova Katarina
Kollar Milos
Komissarova Anna
Kovéacova Nikola
Kralova Natélia
Krasnohorska Hana

Kratochvil Patrik

Kubalova Martina Hana

LajCuk Leonard
MacéaSek Jakub

Minns Esther Joy
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5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
1000 volny spbésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
1000 volny spbésob
1000 volny spdsob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spdsob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
1000 volny spdsob
1000 volny spbésob
3000 volny spésob
1000 volny spdsob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spdsob
3000 volny spésob

1:10:17.70 L
46:47.07 L
1:12:38.99 L

NT
18:20.71L

NT
1:12:48.28 L

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
1:05:42.18 L

NT

NT
1:22:28.87 L

NT
1:09:59.58 L

NT
1:11:02.13 L

NT
42:25.07 L

NT

NT

NT
1:07:22.53 L
45:07.88 L

NT

NT
1:12:58.15 L

NT

NT

NT
44:58.54 L

NT
1:07:23.00 L

NT
1:12:27.89 L

NT

NT
1:02:22.58 L

NT

NT



PK Orca Bratislava

MAJSTROVSTVA SRV DP V BAZENE , 1. KOLO SP V DP

SVK15452
SVK17727
SVK20600
SVK17123
SVK17021
SVK15455
SVK12505
SVK17240
SVK11170
SVK19870
SVK11560
SVK18898
SVK20064
SVK12456
SVK17246
SVK13882
SVK19457
SVK21822
SVK19832
SVK21889
SVK18462
SVK21821
SVK21883
SVK15470
SVK24401
SVK24402

Mittheiss Adam
Nemec Radoslav
Ocko Samuel

Polak Adam

Polak Filip

Polci¢ Radoslav
Poliacik Jakub
Poliacikova Kristina
Popelka Simon
Puhové Nella
Ripkovéa Zora

Salay Peter
Schickhoferova Nina
Schwartz Richard
Sebarn Adam

Sedlak Samuel
Sekely Jan

Slovak Patrik
Slovakova Sabina
Strniskovéa Valentina
Tothova Rebeca
Vadovic Alex
VasSiova Livia
Weissabel Sebastian
Yurychko Daniela

Yurychko Oleksandr
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5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spdsob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
5000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
1000 volny spdsob
3000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
3000 volny spésob
1000 volny spbésob
1000 volny spdsob
5000 volny spésob
5000 volny spdsob
1000 volny spdsob

1:11:29.29 L
40:51.27 L
43:23.72 L

NT

1:00:22.75 L

NT

1:00:08.43 L

46:14.19 L
NT
NT

1:05:42.11 L

1:08:38.38 L
46:05.22 L

=

5 3335353533333 73
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